

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9987/2021

Prathviraj Gurjar S/o Shri Prahlad Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vinod Goyal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Jindal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

01/12/2025

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

GARIMA /98