

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9987/2021

Prathviraj Gurjar S/o Shri Prahlad Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Shamra Mr. Amit Jindal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

16/03/2026

Admit.

List for hearing.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

PREETI VALECHA/MONU/32