

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9987/2021

Prathviraj Gurjar S/o Shri Prahlad Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vinod Goyal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Jindal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list again
on 14.05.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J